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FOULEES DE LA ST HUBERT

dimanche 29 juin 2008 - Gandrange

Nom prénom (Nat)
MATHIEU Frederic
ALAMI Merouane
HUBERT Julien
DARDAR Jean-jacques
DRIANT Pascal
LECOMTE Laurent
GANDEBOEUF Dzvid
AMEN Stephane
ERB David
TEMPO Francois
ACKERMANN Christophe
FAURE Fabrice
MAGNIEN Christophe
PETIT Olivier
DEL BONO Mario
BAILLY Jean Yves
SCHMITT Jose
LUHMANN Christophe
HOTTE Stephane
MARCHAL Alain
DOS SANTOS Bernard
AGRO Simon
HENRY Frederic
KUNZ Julien
LOOSE Wilfrid
VALENTIN Christian
DUTHILLEUL Sebastien
HARTER Jean Luc
PHILIPP Didier
CHATEAUX Guy
TEDESCO Serge
PLAS Patrice
LEPICARD Jean Michel
BECKER Jean Marc
THIERY Bruno
BERNARDO Laurent
DA PONTE Nathalie
KIREN Alain
GENEVE Christophe
ROHRBACHER Benjamin
GILLOT Didier
CRISTOFARO Pascal
LOUIS Kevin
RICHARD Pascal
DUMON Aymeric
DECKER Jean Patrick
CHOUFFERT Bernard

33'29"
34'09"
34'34"
34'41"
35'13"
35'20"
35'44"
35'49"
35'58"
36'34"
36'35"
36'41"
36'49"
36'54"
37'02"
37'13"
37'19"
37'22"
38'08"
38'15"
38'28"
38'28"
38'29"
38'30"
38'33"
38'39"
38'48"
38'53"
39'00"
39'02"
39'04"
391"
397"
39'22"
39'33"
39'39"
39'45"
39'50"
39'54"
39'56"
40'04"
40'11"
40'14"
407"
40'23"
40'29"
40'30"

SEM/
SEM/
SEM/
VIM /
VIM/
VIM/
SEM/
SEM/
VIM/
VIM/
SEM /
SEM/
SEM/
SEM/
VIM/
SEM/
V2M/
VIM/
SEM/
VIM/
VIM/
SEM/
VIM /
JUM/
V2M/
SEM /
SEM/
VIM/
VIM/
VIM /
VIM/
V2M/
SEM /
V2M /
VIM/
VIM/
SEF/
V2M/
VIM/
ESM/
VIM/
V2M /
SEM/
VIM/
ESM/
VIM/
VIM/

LOR /057

LOR /057

LOR /057
LOR /057

LOR /057

LOR /057

LOR /057

LOR /057

LOR /057

LOR /057

LOR /057
LOR /057
LOR /057

LOR /057
LOR /057

LOR /057

LOR /057

LOR /057

LOR /057

LOR /057

LOR /057

LOR /057

LOR /057

As Cheminots Metz
Espace Marathon
As Cheminots Metz
Rombas Ac
Association Sportive Gandrange
Ca Malling
Ca Malling
Association Sportive Gandrange
Non Licencié(e)

Sport 2000
Athletisme Metz Metropole*
Association Sportive Gandrange
Ca Malling
Non Licencié(e)
Rombas Ac
Us Jarny Espace Marathon
As Cheminots Metz
A. Sarreguemines Sarrebourg A
Non Licencié(e)

Non Licencié(e)

Ac Amneville
Fensch Moselle *

E Sportive Thionville-yutz
Non Licencié(e)

E Sportive Thionville-yutz
Athletisme Metz Metropole*
Non Licencié(e)

Ca Malling
Non Licencié(e)

Non Licencié(e)

E Sportive Thionville-yutz
Rombas Ac
Non Licencié(e)

Non Licencié(e)

A. Sarreguemines Sarrebourg A
Athletisme Metz Metropole*
Team Endurance Shop
E Sportive Thionville-yutz
Non Licencié(e)

Vs Lantefontaine
Fensch Moselle *

Non Licencié(e)

Simt
Ca Malling
Rombas Ac
Ca Malling
Association Sportive Gandrange
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99
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101

PHILIPP Anthony
MAURER Pascal
VEGA Philipe
RINALDI Mario

COMAZZETTO Jean-charles

SCHUMACHER Alain
MIGNOSI Jean Jacques
DI CESARE Jean Maric

SCHUMACHER Christian

BECKER Joel
ZIDANE Nasser
SCHLEININGER Denis
MOREL Didier
GIURLANDO David
KOUIDER Kaddour
OSSWALD Daniel
VERONI Jeremie
TREBUCHET Arnaud
PAILLARD Stephane
DEZITTER Frederic
OLLIER Pierre
CLIN Jean Michel
HOFMANN Patrice
KUCHLER Philippe
ANTON Herve
JOLY Fred
WEISS Nicolas
GENEN Benoit
BROCHOT Jean Luc
BACK Yves
MEYER Paul
THOQIER Eric
PUSSE Aurelie
DALSTEIN Lyrin
STRAUCH Gilbert
DE CIANCIO Nicolas
MISITI Francois
LECOQ Cedric
BOULAND Jean Noel
WEBER Raymond
WEBERT Christophe
DROZD Raphael
GOUTFREIND Pascal
OLIVIERI Enzo
WEILAND Patrick
LINTZ Romain
PRUNNOT Marie Pierre
KIMMICK Pascal
CASTELLI Jacques
GRANGIER Paul
BREIT Yves
KIENTZLER Eric
DOUDARD Yannick
BAUER Georges

40°38"
40'48"
40'51"
40°57"
40'59"
4105"
4106"
114"
415"
418"
4120"
ar2r"
4134"
41'38"
a1'45"
42'01"
4201"
42'06"
4208"
412"
4213"
4218"
418"
42'35"
aza”
4245
42'46"
azar”
42'49"
42'50"
42'53"
43'08"
43'09"
4314"
4318"
4323"
4324"
43'25"
a327"
43'28"
4344"
43'48"
43'51"
43'55"
43'57"
a4'00"
401"
44'05"
4406"
ag11”
4423
229"
44'36"
aa37"

CAM /
SEM/
VIM/
VIM/
V3M/
SEM /
V2M/
VIM/
V2M /
VIM/
SEM/
V2M/
SEM /
SEM/
SEM/
VIM /
ESM/
SEM/
SEM/
SEM /
SEM/
VIM/
VIM /
VIM/
V2M /
SEM/
ESM/
SEM/
V2M/
VIM/
VIM/
JUM/
SEF/
SEM/
VIM /
VIM/
VIM/
SEM/
VIM /
V2M/
SEM/
SEM /
VIM /
VIM/
VIM/
JUM/
V1F/
SEM/
VIM /
VIM/
VIM /
VIM/
SEM/
V2M /

LOR /057

LOR /057

LOR /057

LOR /057

LOR /057

LOR /057

LOR /057
LOR /057

LOR /057

LOR /057

LOR /057

LOR /057

Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Fensch Moselle *

Non Licencié(e)
Association Sportive Gandrange
Non Licencié(e)

Non Licencié(e)

Non Licencié(e)

Non Licencié(e)

Ca Malling
Non Licencié(e)
Fensch Moselle *

Non Licencié(e)

Non Licencié(e)

Non Licencié(e)
Rombas Ac
Fensch Moselle *

Tom Course
Non Licencié(e)
Athletisme Metz Metropole*
Fspf
Ca Malling
Non Licencié(e)

Non Licencié(e)

Non Licencié(e)

Non Licencié(e)
Association Sportive Gandrange
Association Sportive Gandrange
Ca Malling
Can Sarreguenmines
Non Licencié(e)

Fep Pierrepont
Ufolep
La Der S On Tour
Non Licencié(e)

Non Licencié(e)

Non Licencié(e)

Non Licencié(e)
Association Sportive Gandrange
Non Licencié(e)

Non Licencié(e)

Non Licencié(e)

Ac Boulay
Non Licencié(e)

Non Licencié(e)

Non Licencié(e)

Mag Press
Ca Malling
Fensch Moselle *

Non Licencié(e)

Ac Boulay
Non Licencié(e)
As Police Metz
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105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
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125
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128
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130
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132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

BITSCH Frederic
PY Jacques
CAPUTO Jacky
PRUZSINA Claude
CHIODIN Philippe
MAISONNAT Herve
STOLAROW Edouard
CAPPELLANO Antonella
MINNITI Mario
JUNG Christophe
LINTZ Jean Pierre
CARIDDI Paul
STEMLER Arnaud
SCHWART Jean Albert
GANDEBOEUF Daniel
GASPARD Michel
WEIDENER Jerome
COUTEAU Jocelyne
HOMBOURGER Olivier
SANTERRE Patrice
HAAG Yvon
BRULANT Stephane
PLAS Marie-france
PETER David
ALBERT Sebastien
VAERNEWYCK Frederic
VIGNERON Jean Noel
ROSSA Philppe
LUZERNE Christian
BIGOT Francois
HANFF Gilbert
CHOFEL Daniel
STAROWICZ Michel
BAILLARD Eric
ROHRBACHER Yves
SIBILLE Hubert
SEYWERT Claude
PRUZSINA Stephane
STAR Marc
FIGUERA Paul
PAPPALEPORE Luc
WALLERICH Marc
KESSLER Patrick
HOPFNER Raphael
CHAVEE Lionel
LAMY Pascal
SZEFFLER Norbert
DOSTERT Gabriel
MYOTTE DUQUET Andre
NIEDERLANDER Patrick
LEYTIENNE Patrick
LUDOVICO Michel
GAUGIN Norbert
DEMONCEL Pascal

44'50"
a4'51"
44'56"
45'00"
451"
45'12"
45'16"
45'16"
45'19"
4522"
45'32"
4535"
45'37"
45'37"
45'42"
45'26"
a5'a7"
45'49"
45'59"
46'00"
46'01"
46'09"
46'09"
46'10"
46'16"
46'19"
4620"
4620"
46'25"
4632"
46'35"
46'37"
4638"
46'49"
46'54"
46'57"
47'00"
47'05"
47'09"
ar11”
a712"
712"
a716"
a718"
4725"
731"
47'33"
47'35"
47'38"
ar'ar”
47'55"
47'56"
47'58"
48'02"

SEM/
V3M /
VIM/
V2M/
SEM/
V2M /
VIM/
SEF/
VIM /
ESM/
VIM/
V2M/
SEM /
SEM/
V3M/
VIM /
SEM/
V1F/
VIM/
VIM /
V4aM /
SEM/
V2F /
VIM/
SEM/
SEM/
JUM/
VIM /
V2M/
VIM/
V2M/
VIM /
V2M /
VIM/
VIM /
V2M/
V2M/
SEM/
SEM /
VIM/
VIM/
VIM /
VIM /
JUM/
VIM/
VIM /
V2M/
ESM/
VIM /
V2M/
VIM /
SEM/
SEM/
VIM /

Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)

LOR /057 Association Sportive Gandrange

LOR /057

Non Licencié(e)
Fensch Moselle *
Simt
Non Licencié(e)
Ca Malling
Ca Malling
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Es Hagondange
Non Licencié(e)

LOR /057 Association Sportive Gandrange

Non Licencié(e)

LOR /057 Association Sportive Gandrange

LOR /057

LOR /057

LOR /057

LOR /057

La Der S On Tour
Fensch Moselle *
Non Licencié(e)
Briey Marathon
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Rombas Ac
Es Hagondange
Rombas Ac
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)

Loisirs Detente Moyeuvre

Ca Malling
Non Licencié(e)
Ca Malling
Ca Malling
Fensch Moselle *
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Ca Malling
Les Arts Hombourgeois
Non Licencié(e)
Defi Aventure
Simt
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Entente Villageoise

Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)
Non Licencié(e)

LOR /057 Association Sportive Gandrange
LOR /057 Association Sportive Gandrange



156 CHAPRON Sabine 48'03" SEF / Non Licencié(e)

157 PROUVE Robert 48'05" VIM/ Fspf

158 SCHWARTZ Jean-marie 48'06" V3M/ LOR/057 Rombas Ac

159 NICOTRA Nicolas 48'07" V2M/ LOR/ 057 Rombas Ac

160  SANTAMARIA-NOVA Olivier 48'16" VIM/ LOR/057 Sports Loisirs Metz
161 HOFFMANN Etienne 48'18" ESM/ Non Licencié(e)

162 DOSOLI Georges 48'19"  V3M/ Non Licencié(e)

163 BISTAFFA David 48'22" SEM/ Non Licencié(e)

164 LAPORTE Estelle 48'35" SEF / Ca Malling

165 LANZETTA Joseph 48'37"  V3M/ Loisirs Detente Moyeuvre
166 VALLINGER Jacques 48'39"  VIM/ Non Licencié(e)

167 JOCHYMEK Muriel 48'45" V1F / Loisirs Detente Moyeuvre
168 HENRY Marie Line 48'47" VAF / Loisirs Detente Moyeuvre
169 IORIO Louis 48'48" VIM/ Non Licencié(e)

170 KHACHEL Abdela 48'53"  SEM/ As Clouange

171 SCHENCK Marc 49'00" V2M / Cn Val Fensch

172 ACS Jean-luc 49'03" V2M/ LOR/057 Association Sportive Gandrange
173 BOUCHET Joel 49'05"  V3M/

174 Labarre lionel 497"

175 VALENTE Francis 49'25" V2M / Non Licencié(e)

176 BAUDART Jean Paul 49'31"  V3M/ Ca Malling

177 DACRUZ Thomas 49'32"  VIM/ Non Licencié(e)

178 DJAIT Houari 49'40" SEM/ Boxing Florange

179 PIATKOWSKI Anne-france 49'44" V1F/ LOR/057 Association Sportive Gandrange
180 GPNZALES Olivier 49'51" SEM/ LOR/057 Association Sportive Gandrange
181 RIGGI Louis 49'53" VIM/ LOR/057 Fensch Moselle *
182 BRECKO Antoine 50'00" V1M/ LOR/057 Rombas Ac

183 VALENTE Ludovic 50'03" SEM/ Non Licencié(e)

184 LUHMANN Maryse 50'09" SEF / Can Sarreguenmines
185 MATHIEU Pascal 50'17" VIM/ LOR/ 057 Fensch Moselle *
186 ARRU Alex 50'18" CAM/ Non Licencié(e)

187 GAUTJIER Nathalie 50'21" VIF / Simt

188 BADE Pascal 50'33" VIM/ Loisirs Detente

189 GROSDIDIER Martial 50'38" SEM/ Non Licencié(e)

190 LE ROI Pierre 50'38" VIM/

191 ALCANTARA Gilbert 50'50" V2M/ Non Licencié(e)

192 DEKAR Thomas 50'53" VIM/ Smec

193 RODONDI Pascal 51'06" VIM/ Ca Malling

194 HENNEQUIN Michel 51'08" VIM/ Courir A Bousse

195 TONON Michel 51'09" V2M/ Briey Marathon

196 SCHANG Olivier 5121"  VIM/ Non Licencié(e)

197 GREMILLET Gilbert 51'37"  V3M/ Non Licencié(e)

198 RODONDI Isabelle 51'44" V2F / Ca Malling

199 BLIN Yves 51'51"  V3M/ Non Licencié(e)

200 PRZYBYLISKY Jean Paul 51'56"  V2M/ Non Licencié(e)

201 PONSARD Michele 52'14" V1F / Non Licencié(e)

202 ZORZI Nadine 52'15" V2F / Fep Pierrepont

203 ZORZI Joel 52'18" V2M/ Fep Pierrepont

204 OBINU Sebastien 52'24" ViM/ Non Licencié(e)

205 BIANCATO Dorothee 52'28" V1F/ LOR/057 A. Sarreguemines Sarrebourg A
206 CHABOT Jacques 52'43" VIM/ Non Licencié(e)

207 FIORENZA Hubert 52'48"  V2M/ Ca Malling

208 SCHILTZ Maryse 53'03" VAF / Non Licencié(e)

209 DA CRUZ Jean 53'04" V2M/



210 DI PHILIPPO Catherine 53'05" V1F/ Non Licencié(e)

211 MAYER BEGON Kathia 53'13" SEF / Ca Malling
212 MBOUMBA Angele 53'14" SEF/ LOR/057 Association Sportive Gandrange
213 SCHNEIDER Nicolas 53'18" SEM/ LOR/057 Association Sportive Gandrange
214 BAILLET Aida 53'21" V1F / Non Licencié(e)
215 PADDEU NOBLET Emilien 53'34" JUM/ Non Licencié(e)
216 BACK Sandrine 53'43" VIM/ Ca Malling
217 SILVESTRIS Gerarg 53'57" VIM/ Non Licencié(e)
218 BERON Jean Paul 53'58"  VIM/ Non Licencié(e)
219 BERON Isabelle 54'11" VAF / Non Licencié(e)
220 GUARASCIO Ignace 54'34" V3M/ LOR/ 057 Rombas Ac
221 ANDREACCHIO Philippe 54'53" SEM/ Pass Running
222 MOIRAUX Marie Jose 54'54" V2F / Ca Malling
223 HUSSON Michel 55'26" V3M/ LOR/054 Co Blenod
224 RICHARD Manuelle 56'06" V1F/ Ca Malling
225 BECKER Daniel 56'12" ViM/ Non Licencié(e)
226 PITTET Jacques 56'40" V3M/ Non Licencié(e)
227 DIDIME Francine 571" VA1F/ LOR/057 Fensch Moselle *
228 BRO Emilie 57'13" JUF / Non Licencié(e)
229 CUNEGO Carine 57'13" SEF / Briey Marathon
230 FORTES Celine 57'51" SEF / Non Licencié(e)
231 HOFFMANN Nicolas 58'09" SEM/ Non Licencié(e)
232 NIEDERLENDER Josiane 58'11" V2F / Non Licencié(e)
233 GAUTHIER Sandrine 58'13" SEF / Non Licencié(e)
234 PATRIGIANO Gaetano 58'22"  V2M/ Non Licencié(e)
235 TEMPO Sylvie 58'36" VIF / Non Licencié(e)
236 HUBERT Katia 58'53" SEF / Non Licencié(e)
237 GRAF Paul 59'30" V3M/ Non Licencié(e)
238 IRION Francis 59'48"  V4M/ Non Licencié(e)
239 KINTZINGER Martin 1h00'04" V2M/ Ca Malling
240 SZUTTA Pierre 1h00'12" ESM/ Non Licencié(e)
241 DEKHAR Helene 1h00'38" V1F/ Non Licencié(e)
242 PEPATO Josee 1h00'39" V2F/ Loisirs Detente Moyeuvre
243 SCHLINCKER Roland 1h00'47" V2M/ Non Licencié(e)
244 STOECKLIN Isolde 1h00'51" V3F/ Mag Press
245 TIRBISCH Patrice 1h01'13"  VIM/ Non Licencié(e)
246 PIERRET Yolande 1h01'17"  VI1F/ Courir A Bousse
247 ROSOLEK Nathalie 1h01'18" CAF/ Ca Malling
248 RICHARD Manon 1h02'46" JUF/ Ca Malling
249 TIOUXA Laurence 1h02'56" V1F/ Non Licencié(e)
250 BETHEGNIES Jean Marc 1h02'57" V2M/ Non Licencié(e)
251 LIENHARD Gabrielle 1h02'58" V1F/ Non Licencié(e)
252 BLAISE Marie Christine 1h02'59" V2F/ Non Licencié(e)
253 LIENHARD Steve 1h03'50" VIM/ Non Licencié(e)
254 POIVRET Marie Christine 1h03'52" V2F/ Non Licencié(e)
255 LABOUCARIE Claudine 1h03'53" V1F/ Non Licencié(e)
256 DIRANDET Catherine 1h03'55" V1F/ Non Licencié(e)
257 DURANDES Josiane 1h06'59" V1F/ Non Licencié(e)
258 VISIOLI Pauline 1h07'02" CAF/ Non Licencié(e)
259 PADDEU NOBLET Jean Mario 1h07'11"  V1IM/ Non Licencié(e)
260 DARDAR Marjorie 1h07'22" V1F/ Non Licencié(e)
261 MORAS Delphine 1h07'27" SEF/ Non Licencié(e)
262 PABLO Francoise 1h15'01"  V1F/ Non Licencié(e)

263 NOBLET PADDEU Annette 1h15'23" V2F/ Non Licencié(e)
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